1
®
FN7119.7
EL5111, EL5211, EL5411
60MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Op Amps
The EL5111, EL5211, and EL5411 are low power, high
voltage rail-to-rail input-output amplifiers. The EL5111
represents a single amplifier, the EL5211 contains two

Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2004, 2007. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING TAPE & REEL PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5111IWT-T7 8 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld TSOT MDP0049
EL5111IWT-T7A 8 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld TSOT MDP0049
EL5111IWTZ-T7 (Note) BAAG 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld TSOT (Pb-free) MDP0049
EL5111IWTZ-T7A (Note) BAAG 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld TSOT (Pb-free) MDP0049
EL5111IYE 7 - 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111IYE-T7 7 7” 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111IYE-T13 7 13” 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111IYEZ (Note) BAAJA - 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111IYEZ-T7 (Note) BAAJA 7” 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111IYEZ-T13 (Note) BAAJA 13” 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111AIYEZ (Note) BBLAA - 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111AIYEZ-T13 (Note) BBLAA 13” 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5111AIYEZ-T7 (Note) BBLAA 7” 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5211IYE 9 - 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5211IYE-T7 9 7” 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5211IYE-T13 9 13” 8 Ld HMSOP (3.0mm) MDP0050
EL5211IYEZ (Note) BAATA - 8 Ld HMSOP (Pb-free) (3.0mm) MDP0050